RCTB14
12000
12000
Lumen ID
LED Recessed High Lumen Troffer
T-Bar Lay In 1x4 with Sealed Face
LPW
143, 119

APPLICATIONS
Type:
Ordering Information
All fixtures are made in the USA
"Our mission is BAA/TAA compliance"
Controls-Egress
MS = Motion Sensor
A/B = A/B Switching
WCM = Wireless Control
EM = Emergency Driver
Dimming
D0 = Dim to Off
D10 = Dim to 10%
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage
35K
40K
17000
SF
135, 116
17000
17000
19000
19000
118
118
118
16,492, 13,708
16,672, 13,858
19,457, 16,173
50K
140 18,430, 15,319
50K 16,877, 14,487
LensLumen ID
RCTB14
35K
40K
18,947, 16,190
140
140
Fixture Dimensions: 47.75" x 11.75" x 2.25"
RSD
19000
4 = 480v
AC = Clear
RATINGS & WARRANTY
3 = 347v
140, 116
141, 117
143, 123
50K
Temperature rated from -28ºC to 50ºC (-20ºF to 122ºF), service life >
100,000 hours (L90), IP 65 damp rated, CSA and DLC listed, BAA/TAA
compliant, RoHS compliant, 5 year product warranty.
CCT
35K
132, 109
139, 116
12000 = 12,000
17000 = 17,000
Voltage
U = 120-277v
40K
SF = Sealed Face
  Sealed Face Option
Recessed Series
1st Source LED
Series Housing
19000 = 19,000
DAC = Diffused
(Lay In)
Recessed